Industrial remote communication
Worldwide remote access to machines and systems
Industrial remote communication
Machines and systems are often distributed over wide areas. Securely connecting
decentral stations with the control room is made possible with the versatile
possibilities of remote communication. Remote communication enables access as well
as continuous process data monitoring from the central station. Phoenix Contact
provides a broad portfolio of products for wireless and wired remote access for

with up to three
selectable I/O
extension modules
Worldwide
(wireless module
selectable):
868 MHz, 900 MHz,
or 2,400 MHz
RAD-RUGGED-BOX-
CONF 1091638
2 digital
1 analog
2 digital
1 analog
America
900 MHz RAD-900-DAIO6 2702877
Wireless module
– – Europe
868 mHz RAD-868-IFS 2904909
– – North America
900 MHz RAD-900-IFS 2901540
– – Australia
900 MHz RAD-900-IFS-AU 2702878
– – Worldwide
2,400 MHz RAD-2400-IFS 2901541
– – Japan
2400 MHz RAD-2400-IFS-JP 2702863
Extension module
4 digital – Can be combined
with 2901536 RAD-DI4-IFS 2901535
4 digital

MM LC MC 1000T-MM10 LC 1330259*
SM SC Up to 20 km MC 1000T-SM20 SC 1330262*
SM SC Up to 40 km MC 1000T-SM40 SC 1330276*
SM ST Up to 20 km MC 1000T-SM20 ST 1330282*
SM WDM A
Up to 40 km
MC 1000T-SM40 WDM A 1330293*
SM WDM B MC 1000T-SM40 WDM B 1330296*
MM WDM A
Up to 10 km
MC 1000T-MM10 WDM A 1330494*
MM WDM B MC 1000T-MM10 WDM B 1330509*
SFP Dep. on module
10/100/1,000 Mbps
MC 1100T-SFP 1330902*
MM SC Up to 10 km MC 1100T-MM10 SC 1330900*
SM SC Up to 20 km MC 1100T-SM20 SC 1330898*
Media converters for extended requirements
Temperature range: -40°C...+75°C, rugged metal housing, DNV-GL approval, ATEX and IEC 61850-3 (IEEE 1613), redundant power supply
MM SC
Up to 10 km

SM SC Up to 20 km MC 1000E-SM20 SC 1330728*
SM SC Up to 40 km MC 1000E-SM40 SC 1330725*
SM ST Up to 20 km MC 1000E-SM20 ST 1330723*
SM LC
Up to 40 km
MC 1000E-SM40 LC 1330722*
SM WDM A MC 1000E-SM40 WDM A 1330885*
SM WDM B MC 1000E-SM40 WDM B 1330892*
MM WDM A
Up to 10 km
MC 1000E-MM10 WDM A 1330588*
MM WDM B MC 1000E-MM10 WDM B 1330890*
SFP Dep. on module
10/100/1,000 Mbps
MC 1100E-SFP 1331375*
MM SC Up to 10 km MC 1100E-MM10 SC 1330896*
SM SC Up to 20 km MC 1100E-SM20 SC 1331377*
30 Phoenix Contact